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REUSABLE ICE PACK FOR INJURIES IN POLYESTER WITH PVC
COATING.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6307 9098

CN

@7,5X15CM

0.073

0.083

kg

0.59

0.4

0.4

8.3

kg

0.094

m3

100



